PLYMOUTH COMMUNITY UNITED WAY P.O BOX6356/PLYMOUTH, MI 48170-0425 (734) 453-6879/ FAX (734) 453-3510 EMAIL: PLYMOUTHUNITEDWAY@PCUW.ORG	United Way Total Gift: Payment Plymouth Community United Way Enclosed: \$
MICS 5634 PLEASE PRINT INFORMATION HERE Name:	Please make Plymouth Community checks Payable to: United Way
Street:	PAYMENT INFORMATION If payment does not cover total pledge, please bill me
City, State, Zip: Telephone:	<ul> <li>One Time Monthly Yearly Other</li> </ul>
Email:	Credit Card #: Exp Date:CVV Code

## **Check to Opt-out of Public Recognition**

Plymouth Community United Way did not provide any goods or services in consideration, in whole or part, for your contribution.

## **PCUW Supported Funds**

\*\*Undesignated donations will be put in our General Fund for support of local agencies and grants\*\*

- \_\_\_\_ Plymouth Community Fund
- **\_\_\_\_** Canton Community Fund
- **\_\_\_\_** Basic Needs
- **\_\_\_** Education
- \_\_\_\_ Health & Stability
- **\_\_\_** Dental Fund
- **\_\_\_\_** Veterans Fund
- **\_\_\_\_** COVID-19 Recovery Fund
- **—** Human Service Collaborative
  - Transportation for Vulnerable Populations

Please consider PCUW in your Will or Estate planning and leave a lasting legacy.
Kindly call (Sarah Scholl) at 734-453-6879 x2 for more information.
PCUW also accepts Stock
Donations. Please call
Tom Adams at 248-645-7111 to find out more
information on how to get

started.

If you work outside the community you can designate your contribution to the PCUW through your employer! Call for more information

Shank Gou for your Donation!